✓   High-power Drifter  HD712
   - Highly-efficient percussion system
   - Dual damper system
✓  Hole diameter 76 mm-115 mm
✓　Safety ROPS/FOPS cabin
✓  Advanced rod changer
✓  Powerful track
FA.J
FlAUKAWA
HYG_lllrUI.JLC G_llA 1111.Jlill R■II.JL..
EPA Tier 3 / EU Stage Ill A
~- .,~:
- • 3 ~
•-
chieVi .werfill and s~eed~ 'ilrillin , ..
FR.I FURUKAWA ROCK DRILL
FI.AJKRWFI
- • I
Boom swing center
Center of center shaft
Boom swing center
Center of center shaft
27
5
25
22
30
5
45
.1
°
Boom lift angle: +51.6°
Osillating angle: +7.5°
Boom lift angle: +54.1°
Osillating angle: 0°
Boom lift angle: 0°
Osillating angle: 0°
Boom lift angle: +7.5°
Osillating angle: -7.5°
R2104
R3211
R3297
Ｍｏｄｅｌ HCR1200-EDSⅢ
Dimensions & Weight
gk 038,211* )A( thgieW gnitarepO
mm 038,9htgneL llarevO
)mm 004,2( mm 070,3)gnippihS( htdiW llarevO
)mm540,3( mm 053,3)gnippihS( thgieH llarevO
Drifter
217DHledoM
gk 032thgieW
Number of Blows 2,250 ～ 2,500 min-1
Undercarriage
mm 061,3htgneL kcarT
mm 593,2dnuorG no htgneL kcarT
mm 033htdiW kcarT
aPk 6.972* erusserP dnuorG
mm 585ecnaraelC dnuorG
Frame Oscillation Angle ±7.5ﾟ
Tramming Speed 0 ～ 3.2 km/h
Gradeability 57.7 % (30ﾟ)
Nk 88ecroF noitcarT mumixaM
Engine
Model C7 (EPA Tier3, EU StageⅢA)
srednilyc6,delooc-retaW ,leseiDepyT
RALLIPRETACekaM
Power Output 168 kW / 2,200 min-1
L 023yticapaC leuF
Hydraulic Equipment
2x pmuP VPpmuP VP tnemecalpsiD elbairaV
3 x pmuP raeGpmuP tnemecalpsiD dexiF
L 071yticapaC riovreser liO ciluardyH
Boom
623EJledoM
mooB noisnetxEepyT
Boom Lift Angle Up 45ﾟ, Down 15ﾟ
Boom Swing Angle Right 30ﾟ, Left 4ﾟ
mm 009htgneL edilS mooB
Note: *1 “Operating Weight (A)” includes weight of fuel and oils (full) *2 “Ground Contact Pressure” is calculated on “Operating Weight (A)”.
Ｍｏｄｅｌ HCR1200-EDSⅢ
Guide Shell
Model GH831
Length (12 feet) 7,825 mm
Feed Length (with Reverse Percussion) 4,736 mm (4,561 mm)
Feed Type Hydraulic motor driven chain
Guide Slide Length 1,200 mm
Guide Swing Angle Right 30ﾟ, Left 90ﾟ
Guide Tilt Angle 180ﾟ
Maximum Rod Pull-Out Force 31.4 kN
Compressor
Model PDS265-S35C
Type 1 Stage screw compressor
Free Air Delivery 7.1 m3/min
Discharge Pressure 1.03 MPa
Dust Collector
Model A884-231
Suction Capacity 26 m3/min
Number of Filter Element 5
Type of Dust Ejection Automatic air pulse jet
Rod Changer
Model GR180
Number of Rod Storage 5 (45R) / 4 (51R）
Rod Length 3,660 mm
Bit and Rod
Bit Range 76 ～ １02 (115) mm
Rod Diameter 45R, 51R
Rod Length 3,660 mm (12 feet)
Maximum Starter Rod Length 4,270 mm
Electrics
Battery 12V; 108Ah/5h
Light 24V; 70W ×4
Voltage DC24V
Operating Environment
Environmental Temperature -15 ℃ ～ +45 ℃
■ Dimensions cmml
■ snacilications
■ venical Drilling Coverage cmml
e HCR1200-EDSm
3070
Boom lift angle: 0 Boom slide length: 900 Oscillating angle: +7.5
Boom lift angle: 0 Boom slide length: 900 Oscillating angle: 0
l=Ri3 FURUKAWA ROCK DRILL CD.,LTD. --
2-6-4, Otemachi, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-8370, Japan
Phone +81-3-6636-9521 Fax +81-3-6636-9555
hnP1:l/www.1Urukawa-r1c..arm.com/
9830
e HCR1200-DS m
The contents of this specifications are subject to change without notice in the future.
HCR1200-EDS III-E2205-F1